NR_key_name:

SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

539F38COE2E9FF99852562610042EF4E
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Anne Buttimer/O=ARRB @ ARRB;CN=Dave Montague/O=ARRB @
ARRB

CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB

10/26/1995

8:12:36 AM

10/26/1995

8:11:06 AM

jerrie and eileen

Jerrie and Eileen will both be out today. Jerrie hopes to be back tomorrow. Eileen is leaving this afternoon for
her brother's wedding and will be back on Monday. If any of you need anything done in their absence, please
see me today or Val tomorrow (I'll be out tomorrow). Thanks.
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